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88212194220012

88212194220013

AKASHDEEP SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

ASHU KUMAR 

GURKIRAT SINGH 

GURPARKASH SINGH

HARJINDER SINGH 

LOVEPREET SINGH 

PARVEEN KUMAR

RAVINDER SINGH 

SHANI
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT ITI RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSARInstitute Name:

/64 /28 /20 /38
/216
/54 /34 /20 /38
/218
/64 /42 /23 /44
/214
/70 /42 /23 /42
/225
/68 /28 /24 /40
/221
/76 /10 /20 /44
/212
/70 /14 /22 /46
/212
/76 /30 /20 /38
/214

/68 /28 /22 /38
/223

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212123319003

88212123319008

88212123319013

88212123319015

88212123320021

88212123320023

88212123320024

88212123320025

88212123320026

88212123320027

88212123320028

88212123320030

88212123320031

88212123320033

88212123320034

88212123320035

88212123320036

88212123320037

88212123320038

88212123320039

88212123320040

BISHAVJEET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH RANA

NEERAJ KUMAR

AJIT SINGH KHOKHAR

CHANDANPREET

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GOBIND RAM

HARMAN SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HARSHDEEP SINGH

JASHAN SAINI

JASKARAN SINGH

KULJEET SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

MANINDERJEET SINGH

MANISH SAINI

NARESH KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR

VINOD RAI

549

564

563

557
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. I.T.I. SinghpurInstitute Name:

/74 /42 /20 /48
/215
/74 /38 /20 /32
/215
/76 /34 /20 /46
/217
/68 /42 /21 /48
/218
/76 /36 /17 /34
/225
/82 /28 /20 /28
/220
/78 /24 /21 /18
/226
/78 /38 /20 /30
/215
/56 /28 /20 /28
/215
/76 /36 /22 /30
/211
/76 /40 /20 /30
/211
/64 /34 /20 /26
/221
/84 /36 /20 /38
/224
/82 /40 /21 /36
/221
/80 /34 /10 /34
/214
/78 /36 /20 /34
/218
/80 /38 /20 /36
/221
/80 /34 /22 /36
/221
/70 /26 /9 /34
/218
/78 /36 /17 /34
/215
/86 /34 /11 /32
/211

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212172519001

88212172519004

88212172519005

88212172519006

88212172519008

88212172519009

88212172519010

88212172519011

88212172519012

88212172519013

88212172519015

88212172519018

88212172519020

88212172520045

88212172520047

88212172520048

88212172520049

88212172520050

88212172520051

88212172520052

88212172520055

88212172520056

88212172520057

88212172520058

88212172520060

88212172520062

88212172520063

88212172520064

DALJIT SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH

JATINDER SINGH

JATINDER SINGH

KHUSHWINDER

MONU KUIMAR

NAVDEEP SINGH

PARVEEN KUMAR

RANJIT KUMAR

RAVEEN VIRDI

SAHIL KUMAR SHARMA

TAJINDER SINGH

YOGESH KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

BALJEET SINGH

BHAVJOT SINGH

BHUPINDER SINGH

GAURAV BALI

GURPREET

GURPREET SINGH

HARRY

HARSH KUMAR

JAGVIR

MADAN

RAHUL

ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

SUKHDEEP SINGH

SURAJ KUMAR

473

507

485

454

464
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463
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465
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536
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CENTRE, PHAGWARAInstitute Name:

/40 /40 /27 /38
/164
/54 /40 /27 /40
/173
/50 /40 /20 /40
/205
/58 /40 /4 /38
/165
/52 /32 /22 /40
/154
/64 /34 /20 /44
/151
/44 /38 /25 /40
/208
/60 /32 /12 /40
/157
/40 /36 /21 /
/210
/56 /40 /30 /40
/168
/44 /40 /11 /40
/162
/46 /40 /24 /36
/174
/46 /40 /20 /40
/215
/58 /38 /12 /36
/212
/70 /34 /24 /36
/217
/54 /24 /10 /34
/218
/58 /22 /12 /36
/220
/58 /38 /20 /36
/226
/64 /36 /7 /36
/213
/60 /40 /8 /36
/224
/56 /40 /20 /36
/205
/54 /30 /22 /36
/215
/64 /40 /25 /38
/220
/56 /22 /23 /36
/225
/66 /22 /20 /30
/218
/64 /38 /8 /36
/215
/64 /34 /7 /34
/222
/58 /38 /22 /36

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212172520064 SURAJ KUMAR 532 44415
Registration No Name

P
Mks.Obt.

( )
S.No

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CENTRE, PHAGWARAInstitute Name:

/218
Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212171619029

88212171619040

88212171620048

88212171620049

88212171620051

88212171620052

88212171620056

88212171620057

88212171620059

88212171620062

88212171620065

88212171620068

88212171620069

88212171620071

88212171620075

88212171620076

88212171620077

88212171620078

88212171620080

88212171620081

88212171620082

88212171620083

88212171620084

88212171620086

88212171620087

MANPREET SINGH

VISHAL CHOUDHARY

AJAY KUMAR

ANKUSH SHARMA

BAHADUR SINGH

BALJINDER SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURSHARAN SINGH

HARMEET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

KULDEEP SAINI

MANPREET SINGH

MANVIR SINGH

NAVPREET SINGH

RANJIT SINGH

ROHIT

SANCHIT

SARBJIT SINGH

SHAHWAZ SINGH

SOMPREET SINGH

SUKHDEEP SINGH

SUKHJIT SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

VIJAYDEEP SINGH

VISHAL CHAND

551

530

558

541

546

554
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), URMUR TANDAInstitute Name:

/62 /42 /20 /44
/205
/58 /40 /25 /42
/
/60 /32 /22 /34
/200
/58 /38 /20 /36
/220
/56 /38 /21 /36
/210
/52 /42 /23 /36
/212
/56 /42 /23 /38
/210
/54 /40 /22 /38
/215
/56 /36 /20 /38
/212
/60 /42 /18 /38
/215
/58 /38 /24 /38
/214
/66 /40 /24 /36
/210
/56 /36 /18 /32
/170
/60 /36 /21 /36
/213
/78 /40 /23 /36
/225
/82 /46 /23 /32
/214
/64 /40 /22 /34
/223
/58 /40 /22 /36
/215
/54 /36 /21 /32
/214
/56 /40 / /36
/222
/62 /42 /20 /42
/216
/76 /42 /21 /42
/218
/82 /42 /21 /36
/217
/80 /40 /21 /36
/220
/68 /36 /22 /38
/218

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212160919109 SUKHDEEP SINGH 44411 44412 44413 44414
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, GUJJARWALInstitute Name:

/78 /30 / /20
/171

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212171119199

88212171120190

88212171120191

88212171120192

88212171120193

88212171120196

88212171120197

88212171120198

88212171120199

88212171120201

88212171120202

SANDEEP KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

AMRITPAL

DAVINDER RAO

HARMAN SINGH

MOHIT BHATTI

NITAN

SAHIL

SAHIL SINGH RAJU

VIKAS SINGH

VINOD KUMAR
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564

553

530

525
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name:

/46 /26 / /50
/223
/34 /48 /23 /40
/215
/34 /48 /27 /40
/216
/38 /48 /19 /40
/
/22 /48 /23 /40
/230
/26 /46 /22 /42
/225
/48 /46 /20 /36
/229
/40 /48 /21 /36
/235
/42 /48 /24 /36
/228
/42 /48 /20 /36
/214
/32 /46 /22 /38
/217

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212140319010 MANDEEP SINGH 44411 44412 44413 44414
44415

Registration No Name
O P R O
O

REAPPEAR
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JAITOInstitute Name:

/34 /28 /3 /38
/187

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212130219002

88212130219005

88212130219014

ASTINDER SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH 561
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O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

S.No
1

2

3

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLAInstitute Name:

/52 /38 /10 /42
/239
/62 /36 /7 /40
/240
/54 /34 /20 /42
/240

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212111519046

88212111519047

88212111519057

AMBERATPAL SINGH

BEANT SINGH 

SUKHPREET SINGH 

44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415

Registration No Name
P R O O
O
R O P O
O
O R O O
O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

S.No
1

2

3

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name:

/44 /6 /20 /32
/210
/14 /18 /21 /20
/218
/44 /4 /20 /34
/235

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212170319001

88212170320070

88212170320074

88212170320075

88212170320076

88212170320077

DHARAMVEER

ASHWANI KUMAR

MANJINDER SINGH

NAVDEEP

SURAJ SINGH

THOMAS LUCKY

44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414 44415

44411 44412 44413 44414 44415

44411 44412 44413 44414 44415

44411 44412 44413 44414 44415

44411 44412 44413 44414 44415

Registration No Name
P O T O
O
T T T T T

T T T T T

T T T T T

T T T T T

T T T T T

RL

RL(SESSIONAL)

RL(SESSIONAL)

RL(SESSIONAL)

RL(SESSIONAL)

RL(SESSIONAL)

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

( ( ( ( (

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)
) ) ) )

)
) ) ) )

)
) ) ) )

)
) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NAKODAR.Institute Name:

/38 /28 / /32
/200
/ / / / /

/ / / / /

/ / / / /

/ / / / /

/ / / / /

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212120319004 GURWINDER SINGH 544 44411 44412 44413 44414
44415

Registration No Name
O P O O
O

PASS
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status

( ( ( (
(

) ) ) )
)

S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NANGALInstitute Name:

/68 /38 /21 /28
/214

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212160519003

88212160519008

88212160519025

BALKARAN SINGH

GURKIRAT SINGH SIDHU

NAVJOT SINGH

544

582

535

44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415

Registration No Name
O P O O
O
O O P O
O
O P P O
O

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

S.No
1

2

3

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, OTALONInstitute Name:

/58 /26 /20 /34
/215
/54 /38 /18 /44
/235
/46 /24 /18 /36
/220

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212180119006

88212180119015

88212180119020

BHUPESH KUMAR

RAGHU KUMAR

VISHAL

44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415

Registration No Name
O O R O
O
P O R O
O
R O A O
O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

S.No
1

2

3

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATHANKOTInstitute Name:

/46 /22 /4 /26
/180
/40 /20 /8 /24
/191
/26 /34 / /28
/192

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



660Course Code: WELDERBranch Name 1Class:

88212180619001

88212180619005

88212180619010

88212180619017

88212180619018

88212180619022

88212180619023

88212180619032

AJAY KUMAR

ARSHDEEP SINGH

GURBHEJ SINGH

HONEY

JAGDEEP SINGH

KARANPREET GOYAL

KULDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

509

524

544

536

516

550

535

44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415
44411 44412 44413 44414
44415

Registration No Name
O O P P
O
O P P O
O
O P P O
O
O P P O
O
O O P O
O
O P R O
O
O P O O
O
O O P O
O

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(
( ( ( (
(

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

) ) ) )
)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,KALANAURInstitute Name:

/40 /18 /17 /32
/224
/44 /40 /19 /22
/220
/58 /36 /19 /30
/223
/50 /30 /20 /34
/225
/48 /18 /20 /32
/222
/50 /40 /9 /28
/218
/54 /46 /20 /34
/221
/52 /26 /24 /32
/222

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021


